
Чемпионат России по дзюдо среди мужчин и женщин
15.10.2024 - 21.10.2024 ФТ "Сириус", ПГТ Сириус

АСПС 2.5.0.864

Женщины 52 кг
39 участниковГаджимагомедова Мадина (МОС /МОС)

1
33 1

Нугаева Лилия (ПФО /Сара)
Полевод Яна (СФО /Алта)

17
49 2

Варламова Кристина (ЮФО /Крым)
9

41 3

Пирожникова Вероника (ПФО /Перм)
25
57 4

Яковенко Полина (ПФО /Сама)5
37 5

Хапсирокова Алина (СКФО/КЧР)
Мороз Анастасия (ЦФО /Моск)

21
53 6

Борисова Глафира (СПБ /СПБ)13
45 7

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Кашина Дарья (УФО /Челя)
29
61 8

Лебедева Екатерина (ДФО /Буря)
Опанасенко Дарья (ЮФО /ДНР)

3
35 9

Носова Алина (ПФО /Сара)19
51 10

Цыганкова Татьяна (СФО -ЦФО /.11
43 11

Нефёдова Екатерина (УФО /Кург)
27
59 12

Ершова Людмила (МОС /МОС)
7

39 13

Мазитова Аэлина (ПФО /Тата)
23
55 14

Петухова Анна (ЦФО /Моск)
Кобелева Оксана (УФО /Свер)

15
47 15

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Михеенкова Инна (ЮФО /КрасД)
31
63 16

Ефимова Карина (УФО -ДФО /.
2

34 17
Перминова Мария (СФО /Ирку)18

50 18
Гюлюмова Гюнель (ПФО /Сара)10

42 19
Петрова Эвелина (ЦФО /Моск)26

58 20
Лостик Яна (ЮФО /КрасД)6

38 21
Гагошидзе-филькина Диана (СПБ /.22

54 22
Туманова Екатерина (МОС /МОС)
Гайдук Анастасия (СФО /КрасЯ)

14
46 23

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Жукова Ангелина (ПФО /Тата)30
62 24

Кутерина Анастасия (СФО /.
Борисова Вероника (СПБ /СПБ)

4
36 25

Прохорова Влада (ПФО /Сара)20
52 26

Дудина Кристина (УФО /Свер)12
44 27

Бирюкова Мария (ЦФО /Калу)
28
60 28

Баранчук Дарья (ПФО /Башк)
8

40 29
Поликарпова Анастасия (МОС /МОС)24

56 30

Герасимова Юна (ЮФО /Крым)
16
48 31

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Лебедева Анастасия (ДФО /Буря)
Верхотурова Милана (УФО /ХМАО)

32
64 32

Гаджимагомедова

33

Варламова К.

Пирожникова В. 34

Яковенко П.

35

Борисова Г.

Кашина Дарья (. 36

Носова Алина (. 37

Цыганкова Т.

Нефёдова Е. 38

Ершова Л.

Мазитова А. 39

Михеенкова И. 40

Ефимова К.

Перминова М. 41

Гюлюмова Г.

Петрова Э. 42

Лостик Яна (ЮФО

Гагошидзе-филькина Д. (. 43

Жукова А. 44

Прохорова В. 45

Дудина К.

Бирюкова М. 46

Баранчук Дарья (.

Поликарпова А. 47

Герасимова Ю.

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

73

74

79

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты

61

62
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65
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68
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70
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72

75
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